PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1 (7)

3(9)

4 (8)

5(3)

6 (5)

7(2)

10
(11)

[
L

2 (4) ﬁ 96-219

L 255-766

.‘ 00115-3
.’ 566-26

i@ 90330s-
L)
;ﬂ 79-4

A"IW 3155-07

8 (10) /m 89-43
9 (6) m 683-30

o

11 (1) 186-000
AJF

ATR VERDICT: MOUNTAIN PEAK kept on well for third off this mark at Lingfield last time and
should be thereabouts if holding his form now switched to turf. Maggie Jonks may be able to build on
her latest effort in novice company at Redcar now moving into handicaps and can fight it out for the
silver medal with Desert Trip, who faded into third over 1m at Kempton last time and is entitled to
improve for the fitting of a first-time hood.

(R6) 16:00 NEWBURY, 71

Be Wiser Insurance Handicap (Str) (Class 5) (3YO only)

No(Dr) Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

AGAR'S PLOUGH 13
ch g Dutch Art - Cloud's End

MARSHAL DAN (IRE) 27 D

b ¢ Lawman - Aunt Nicola

MOUNTAIN PEAK 16 D
b g Swiss Spirit - Nolas Lolly

JACKPOT ROYALE 10

b g Sixties Icon - Sofia Royale

LAMB CHOP 195

b f Havana Gold - Mutoon

MAGGIE JONKS 42
ch f Sixties Icon - Lighted Way

RAGSTONE VIEW (IRE) 28
b g Requinto - Highland Miss

DESERT TRIP (FR) 44

b g Fuisse - Sea Life

LETHAL ANGEL 17
gr f Lethal Force - Heliograph

PAPELAINE (IRE) 23

ch f Excelebration - Poplin

N OVER J 28D
b g Kodiac - Risk A Look

Top Tip: MOUNTAIN PEAK (3)
Watch out for: MAGGIE JONKS (6)

39-9b

39-9

39-7

39-6

39-5

39-5

39-4

39-3h1

39-2

39-2

38-13v

James Doyle
E AL Dunlop

David Egan (3)
Mrs H Main

G Mosse
Ed Walker

P J Dobbs
M Appleby

Tom Marquand
S Kirk

Rob Hornby
A M Balding

Oisin Murphy
B R Millman

Kieran Shoemark
lan Williams

Jim Crowley
S C Williams

Charles Bishop
Eve Johnson
Houghton

Andrea Atzeni
W J Knight

72

72

70

69

68

68

67

66

65

65

62

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& AppStore

iy CovLaso Fos
anNna3015
e



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

