

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R6) 16:00 NEWBURY, 7f

Be Wiser Insurance Handicap (Str) (Class 5) (3YO only)

TRIFECTA JACKPOT 6 PLACEPOT QUADPOT

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (7)		255-766	AGAR'S PLOUGH 13 ch g Dutch Art - Cloud's End	3 9 - 9b	James Doyle E A L Dunlop	72
2 (4)	**	96-219	MARSHAL DAN (IRE) 27 D b c Lawman - Aunt Nicola	39-9	David Egan (3) Mrs H Main	72
3 (9)		00115-3	MOUNTAIN PEAK 16 D b g Swiss Spirit - Nolas Lolly	39-7	G Mosse Ed Walker	70
4 (8)	*	566-26	JACKPOT ROYALE 10 b g Sixties Icon - Sofia Royale	39-6	P J Dobbs M Appleby	69
5 (3)		903308-	LAMB CHOP 195 b f Havana Gold - Mutoon	39-5	Tom Marquand S Kirk	68
6 (5)		79-4	MAGGIE JONKS 42 ch f Sixties Icon - Lighted Way	39-5	Rob Hornby A M Balding	68
7 (2)	AIR	3155-07	RAGSTONE VIEW (IRE) 28 b g Requinto - Highland Miss	39-4	Oisin Murphy B R Millman	67
8 (10)	*	89-43	DESERT TRIP (FR) 44 b g Fuisse - Sea Life	3 9 - 3h1	Kieran Shoemark Ian Williams	66
9 (6)		683-30	LETHAL ANGEL 17 gr f Lethal Force - Heliograph	39-2	Jim Crowley S C Williams	65
10 (11)		887	PAPELAINE (IRE) 23 ch f Excelebration - Poplin	39-2	Charles Bishop Eve Johnson Houghton	65
11 (1)	AR	186-000	N OVER J 28 D b g Kodiac - Risk A Look	3 8 - 13v	Andrea Atzeni W J Knight	62

ATR VERDICT: MOUNTAIN PEAK kept on well for third off this mark at Lingfield last time and should be thereabouts if holding his form now switched to turf. Maggie Jonks may be able to build on her latest effort in novice company at Redcar now moving into handicaps and can fight it out for the silver medal with Desert Trip, who faded into third over 1m at Kempton last time and is entitled to improve for the fitting of a first-time hood.

Top Tip: MOUNTAIN PEAK (3)
Watch out for: MAGGIE JONKS (6)







